sect. 15 7229
rev. 2014/10/25
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2016 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
Crankcase Level Switch
L971 Series
The Murphy L971 Series Level Switch detects low oil

89/336/EEC regarding electromagnetic compatibility except as noted.
Dimensions
How to Order
Model A B C D E
L971 2-5/8 (67) 5-7/8 (149) 30 (762) 2-1/2 (64) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-A 2-5/8 (67) 5-7/8 (149) 30 (762) 2-1/2 (64) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-B 4-13/16 (122) 8-1/16 (205) 30 (762) 4-5/8 (117) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-C 2-13/16 (71) 6-1/16 (154) 30 (762) 2-7/8 (73) 3-1/8 (79)
L971-D 3-7/8 (98) 7-1/8 (181) 30 (762) 3-3/4 (95) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-E 4-13/16 (122) 8-1/16 (205) 30 (762) 5-1/8 (130) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-F 2-5/8 (67) 5-7/8 (149) 40 (1016) 2-1/2 (64) 2-27/32 (72)
L971-G 2-5/8 (67) 5-7/8 (149) 40 (1016) 2-1/2 (64) 2-27/32 (72)
Dimensions are inches (millimeters).
Case/Float Configuration Diagram for L971 Models
Part Number Description Notes
15000449 Float kit for L971 Accessory
Options are ordered by Case/Float Configurations. Please reference the Case/Float Configuration Diagram and
the Dimensions for each model. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation
Controls for more information.
Case/Float Configuration
Blank = Standard Configuration D = Configuration D
A = Configuration A E = Configuration E
B = Configuration B F = Configuration F
C = Configuration C G = Configuration G
L971 – A